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Position

Director

Library Manager
Library Manager
Senior Librarian
Librarian Il
Administrative Secretary
Library Technician Il
Library Technician Il
Library Technician Il
Librarian |

Library Technician Il
Literacy Coordinator
Library Technician |
Librarian |
Department Aide
Library Assistant |
Department Aide
Department Aide
Department Aide
Department Aide
Ged Instructor
Library Aide
Department Aide
Department Aide
Department Aide
Safety Coordinator
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Aide

Library Aide
Department Aide

Other Positions Held City

Library Assistant |

Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia

Benicia

Department

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

Total Wages

$168,912
$105,618
$99,658
$91,848
$79,155
$74,896
$60,409
$60,045
$59,934
$59,794
$41,674
$41,502
$34,749
$24,980
$13,607
$13,382
$12,524
$10,757
$10,324
$9,787
$9,589
$9,438
$9,226
$8,654
$8,568
$7,858
$7,353
$6,539
$5,604
$5,001
$4,789



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.

Library Aide
Department Aide
Library Assistant |
Library Aide
Library Assistant |
Library Aide
Library Aide
Librarian |

Library Assistant |
Library Aide
Department Aide
Ged Instructor
Library Aide
Librarian |
Department Aide
Library Aide
Librarian |
Department Aide
Library Aide
Library Aide
Librarian |
Librarian |

Library Aide
Library Aide
Librarian |

Library Aide
Library Aide
Library Aide
Library Assistant |
Library Aide

Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia
Benicia

Benicia

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$4,668
$4,161
$4,025
$3,654
$3,553
$2,913
$2,568
$2,362
$1,957
$1,596
$1,413
$1,199
$1,068
$1,065
$1,053
$1,008
$794
$792
$786
$774
$757
$752
$702
$669
$328
$240
$216
$135
$85
$78



