	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director		Benicia	Library	\$168,912
2.	Library Manager		Benicia	Library	\$105,618
3.	Library Manager		Benicia	Library	\$99,658
4.	Senior Librarian		Benicia	Library	\$91,848
5.	Librarian II		Benicia	Library	\$79,155
6.	Administrative Secretary		Benicia	Library	\$74,896
7.	Library Technician II		Benicia	Library	\$60,409
8.	Library Technician II		Benicia	Library	\$60,045
9.	Library Technician II		Benicia	Library	\$59,934
10.	Librarian I		Benicia	Library	\$59,794
11.	Library Technician II		Benicia	Library	\$41,674
12.	Literacy Coordinator		Benicia	Library	\$41,502
13.	Library Technician I		Benicia	Library	\$34,749
14.	Librarian I		Benicia	Library	\$24,980
15.	Department Aide		Benicia	Library	\$13,607
16.	Library Assistant I		Benicia	Library	\$13,382
17.	Department Aide		Benicia	Library	\$12,524
18.	Department Aide	Library Assistant I	Benicia	Library	\$10,757
19.	Department Aide		Benicia	Library	\$10,324
20.	Department Aide		Benicia	Library	\$9,787
21.	Ged Instructor		Benicia	Library	\$9,589
22.	Library Aide		Benicia	Library	\$9,438
23.	Department Aide		Benicia	Library	\$9,226
24.	Department Aide		Benicia	Library	\$8,654
25.	Department Aide		Benicia	Library	\$8,568
26.	Safety Coordinator		Benicia	Library	\$7,858
27.	Library Assistant I		Benicia	Library	\$7,353
28.	Library Assistant I		Benicia	Library	\$6,539
29.	Library Aide		Benicia	Library	\$5,604
30.	Library Aide		Benicia	Library	\$5,001
31.	Department Aide		Benicia	Library	\$4,789

32.	Library Aide	Benicia	Library	\$4,668
33.	Department Aide	Benicia	Library	\$4,161
34.	Library Assistant I	Benicia	Library	\$4,025
35.	Library Aide	Benicia	Library	\$3,654
36.	Library Assistant I	Benicia	Library	\$3,553
37.	Library Aide	Benicia	Library	\$2,913
38.	Library Aide	Benicia	Library	\$2,568
39.	Librarian I	Benicia	Library	\$2,362
40.	Library Assistant I	Benicia	Library	\$1,957
41.	Library Aide	Benicia	Library	\$1,596
42.	Department Aide	Benicia	Library	\$1,413
43.	Ged Instructor	Benicia	Library	\$1,199
44.	Library Aide	Benicia	Library	\$1,068
45.	Librarian I	Benicia	Library	\$1,065
46.	Department Aide	Benicia	Library	\$1,053
47.	Library Aide	Benicia	Library	\$1,008
48.	Librarian I	Benicia	Library	\$794
49.	Department Aide	Benicia	Library	\$792
50.	Library Aide	Benicia	Library	\$786
51.	Library Aide	Benicia	Library	\$774
52.	Librarian I	Benicia	Library	\$757
53.	Librarian I	Benicia	Library	\$752
54.	Library Aide	Benicia	Library	\$702
55.	Library Aide	Benicia	Library	\$669
56.	Librarian I	Benicia	Library	\$328
57.	Library Aide	Benicia	Library	\$240
58.	Library Aide	Benicia	Library	\$216
59.	Library Aide	Benicia	Library	\$135
60.	Library Assistant I	Benicia	Library	\$85
61.	Library Aide	Benicia	Library	\$78